NanoAmp Solutions, Inc.
670 North McCarthy Blvd. Suite 220, Milpitas, CA 95035
ph: 408-935-7777, FAX: 408-935-7770
N16D1618LPA
Advance Information
512K × 16 Bits × 2 Banks Low Power Synchronous DRAM
DESCRIPTION

• Automatic precharge, includes CONCURRENT
Auto Precharge Mode and controlled Precharge
Table 1: Ordering Information
PART NO. CLOCK Freq. Temperature VDD/VDDQ INTERFACE PACKAGE
N16D1618LPAZ2-75I 133MHz
-25o C to
85o C
1.8V/1.8V LVTTL
48-Ball Green
FBGAN16D1618LPAZ2-10I 100MHz
N16D1618LPAC2-60I 166MHz
60-Ball Green
WBGAN16D1618LPAC2-75I 133MHz
N16D1618LPAC2-10I 100MHz
N16D1618LPAT2-60I 166MHz
50-Pin Green
TSOP IIN16D1618LPAT2-75I 133MHz
N16D1618LPAT2-10I 100MHz
Stock No.  23395- Rev L 1/06  1
The specifications of this device are subject to change without notice.  For latest documentation see http://www.nanoamp.com.
N16D1618LPA
Advance InformationNanoAmp Solutions, Inc.